Technical Data 10353
Effective November 2019
Supersedes October 2019
BUSSMANN
SERIES
Description:
• Bussmann™ series of E-Rated, current-limiting,
medium voltage fuses are for feeder circuit,

100 15CLE-100E†
125
2
15CLE-125E-D†
150 15CLE-150E-D†
175 15CLE-175E†
200 15CLE-200E†
250 15CLE-250E†
300 15CLE-300E†
HLE Short construction
10
18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63
1
Indoor/outdoor
15HLE-10E
15 15HLE-15E
20 15HLE-20E
25 15HLE-25E
30 15HLE-30E
40 15HLE-40E†
50 15HLE-50E†
65 15HLE-65E†
80 15HLE-80E†
100
2
15HLE-100E-D†
125 15HLE-125E-D†
150 15HLE-150E†
175 15HLE-175E†
200 15HLE-200E†
250 15HLE-250E†
LHLE
65
20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50
1
Indoor/outdoor
15LHLE-65E
80 15LHLE-80E
100 15LHLE-100E
125
2
15LHLE-125E-D
150 15LHLE-150E-D
175 15LHLE-175E
200 15LHLE-200E
250 15LHLE-250E
300 15LHLE-300E
* Fuses conform to dimensional standards established by Westinghouse.
† UL Listed, Guide JEEG, File E240398.
4

MV155F_ Full range
Amps
Dimensions — in (mm) IR RMS Sym.
(kA) No. of barrels
Installation
location Catalog no.Length A Diameter B Clip centers C
5
18.7 (475)
2 (51)
15 (381)
50
1
Indoor
MV155F1CBX5E
7 MV155F1CBX7E
10 MV155F1CBX10E
10 3 (76) MV155F1DBX10E
15 2 (51) MV155F1CBX15E
15 3 (76) MV155F1DBX15E
20 2 (51) MV155F1CBX20E
20 3 (76) MV155F1DBX20E
25 2 (51) MV155F1CBX25E
25 3 (76) MV155F1DBX25E
30 2 (51) MV155F1CBX30E
30
3 (76)
MV155F1DBX30E
40 MV155F1DBX40E
50 MV155F1DBX50E
65 MV155F1DBX65E
65 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F1DCX65E
80 18.7 (475) 15 (381) MV155F1DBX80E
80 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F1DCX80E
100 18.7 (475) 15 (381) MV155F1DBX100E
100 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F1DCX100E
125 18.7 (475) 15 (381)
2
MV155F2DBX125E
125 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F2DCX125E
150 18.7 (475) 15 (381) MV155F2DBX150E
150 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F2DCX150E
175 18.7 (475) 15 (381) MV155F2DBX175E
175 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F2DCX175E
200 18.7 (475) 15 (381) MV155F2DBX200E
200 21.7 (551) 18 (457) MV155F2DCX200E
Recommended CLE, HLE and MV155 fuseclips
Description
Fuse
diameter -

BHCL, BHLE and HCL type fuses
Amps
Dimensions — in (mm)
IR RMS Sym.
(kA) No. of barrels
Installation
location Catalog no.Length A Diameter B Hole centers C
BHCL and BHLE bolt-on
10
22.2 (563)
3 (76)
20.9 (531) 63
1
Indoor/outdoor
15BHLE-10E
15 15BHLE-15E
20 15BHLE-20E
25 15BHLE-25E
30 15BHLE-30E
40 15BHLE-40E†
50 15BHLE-50E†
65 15BHLE-65E†
80 15BHLE-80E†
100
2
15BHLE-100E-D†
125 15BHLE-125E-D†
150 15BHLE-150E†
175 15BHLE-175E†
200 15BHLE-200E†
250 15BHLE-250E†
300
25.1 (637) 23.7 (602) 50
Indoor 15BHCL-300E
400 3 Indoor 15BHCL-400E
HCL clip-lock
10
22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63
1
Indoor
15HCL-10E
15 15HCL-15E
20 15HCL-20E
25 15HCL-25E
30 15HCL-30E
40 15HCL-40E†
50 15HCL-50E†
65 15HCL-65E†
80 15HCL-80E†
100 15HCL-100E†
125
2
15HCL-125E-D†
150 15HCL-150E†
175 15HCL-175E†
200 15HCL-200E†
250 15HCL-250E†
300 15HCL-300E†
† UL Listed, Guide JEEG, File E240398.
16
Technical Data 10353